
Time Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Time

6/2-6/8
Monday, June 2 Tuesday, June 3 Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, June 5 Friday, June 6 Saturday, June 7 Sunday, June 8

7:00 AM 7:00 AM

Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool

5:00 AM 5:00 AM

6:00 AM 6:00 AM

8:00 AM 8:00 AM

9:00 AM 9:00 AM

10:00 AM 10:00 AM

Swim Team

7:00 PM 7:00 PM

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM

5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Pool Color Key6:00 PM 6:00 PM

2:00 PM 2:00 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM

4:00 PM 4:00 PM

9:00 PM 9:00 PM

8:00 PM

This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to take a lane at any time for Aquatics 
programming needs. If you have questions please email the Aquatics Director (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as 

they can.

YMCA Programming Private Lessons

8:00 PM
Group/ Private Lessons Adult Water Fitness

Open Swim/ Lap Swim



Time Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Family Pool Time

7:00 PM

9:00 PM 9:00 PM

8:00 PM

This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to take a lane at any time for Aquatics 
programming needs. If you have questions please email the Aquatics Director (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as 

they can.

YMCA Programming Private Lessons

8:00 PM
Group/ Private Lessons Adult Water Fitness

7:00 PM

Open Swim/ Lap Swim

2:00 PM 2:00 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM

4:00 PM 4:00 PM

5:00 PM 5:00 PM

Pool Color Key6:00 PM 6:00 PM

Swim Team

11:00 AM 11:00 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1:00 PM

8:00 AM 8:00 AM

9:00 AM 9:00 AM

10:00 AM 10:00 AM

7:00 AM 7:00 AM

Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool Lap Pool

5:00 AM 5:00 AM

6:00 AM 6:00 AM

6/9-6/15
Monday, June 9 Tuesday, June 10 Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June 12 Friday, June 13 Saturday, June 14 Sunday, June 15


	Natatorium Schedule (7)
	Natatorium Schedule (8)

